\DAG SUPERCROSS ADAC
WESTFALENHALLEN DORTMUND
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 -

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019
SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km

DMSB

FINAL 12.01.2019 21:58
Race (20 Laps) started at 22:16:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) Gregory ARANDA (85) Cédric SOUBEYRAS (871) Fabien IZOIRD
1 22:16:48.053 1 22:16:49.577 1 22:16:51.431
2 28.537 +0.814 22:17:16.590 2 30.246 +1.993 22:17:19.823 2 30.731 +2.202 22:17:22.162
3 27.968 +0.245 22:17:44.558 3 22:17:48.076 3 29.018 +0.489 22:17:51.180
4 27.921 +0.198 22:18:12.479 4 28.588 +0.335 22:18:16.664 4 22:18:19.709
5 28.618 +0.895 22:18:41.097 5 29.178 +0.925 22:18:45.842 5 29.085 +0.556 22:18:48.794
6 22:19:08.820 6 28.919 +0.666 22:19:14.761 6 29.369 +0.840 22:19:18.163
7 28.105 +0.382 22:19:36.925 7 28.543 +0.290 22:19:43.304 7 28.848 +0.319 22:19:47.011
8 28.283 +0.560 22:20:05.208 8 28.615 +0.362 22:20:11.919 8 29.207 +0.678 22:20:16.218
9 28.241 +0.518 22:20:33.449 9 28.641 +0.388 22:20:40.560 9 30.114 +1.585 22:20:46.332
10 28.135 +0.412 22:21:01.584 10 28.786 +0.533 22:21:09.346 10 29.470 +0.941 22:21:15.802
11 28.477 +0.754 22:21:30.061 11 28.586 +0.333 22:21:37.932 11 29.034 +0.505 22:21:44.836
12 28.355 +0.632 22:21:58.416 12 28.443 +0.190 22:22:06.375 12 29.415 +0.886 22:22:14.251
13 28.200 +0.477 22:22:26.616 13 28.824 +0.571 22:22:35.199 13 29.540 +1.011 22:22:43.791
14 28.159 +0.436 22:22:54.775 14 28.767 +0.514 22:23:03.966 14 29.178 +0.649 22:23:12.969
15 28.443 +0.720 22:23:23.218 15 28.733 +0.480 22:23:32.699 15 29.492 +0.963 22:23:42.461
16 28.399 +0.676 22:23:51.617 16 29.127 +0.874 22:24:01.826 16 29.410 +0.881 22:24:11.871
17 28.800 +1.077 22:24:20.417 17 28.959 +0.706 22:24:30.785 17 29.593 +1.064 22:24:41.464
18 28.871 +1.148 22:24:49.288 18 29.418 +1.165 22:25:00.203 18 29.613 +1.084 22:25:11.077
19 28.734 +1.011 22:25:18.022 19 29.891 +1.638 22:25:30.094 19 30.137 +1.608 22:25:41.214
20 29.102 +1.379 22:25:47.124 20 30.870 +2.617 22:26:00.964 20 30.554 +2.025 22:26:11.768
(69) Tyler BOWERS (225) Charles LE FRANCOIS (137) Adrien ESCOFFIER
1 22:16:49.120 1 22:16:47.412 1 22:16:50.974
2 28.919 +1.022 22:17:18.039 2 28.192 +0.220 22:17:15.604 2 29.883 +1.007 22:17:20.857
3 28.297 +0.400 22:17:46.336 3 28.514 +0.542 22:17:44.118 3 29.287 +0.411 22:17:50.144
4 28.294 +0.397  22:18:14.630 4 22:18:12.090 4 22:18:19.020
5 28.263 +0.366 22:18:42.893 5 29.766 +1.794 22:18:41.856 5 29.225 +0.349 22:18:48.245
6 28.391 +0.494 22:19:11.284 6 30.589 +2.617 22:19:12.445 6 30.500 +1.624 22:19:18.745
7 28.039 +0.142 22:19:39.323 7 28.553 +0.581 22:19:40.998 7 29.152 +0.276 22:19:47.897
8 22:20:07.220 8 28.703 +0.731 22:20:09.701 8 29.386 +0.510 22:20:17.283
9 28.774 +0.877 22:20:35.994 9 28.806 +0.834 22:20:38.507 9 29.852 +0.976 22:20:47.135
10 27.992 +0.095 22:21:03.986 10 28.710 +0.738 22:21:07.217 10 29.959 +1.083 22:21:17.094
11 28.279 +0.382 22:21:32.265 1 28.902 +0.930 22:21:36.119 11 28.946 +0.070 22:21:46.040
12 28.290 +0.393 22:22:00.555 12 28.641 +0.669 22:22:04.760 12 29.353 +0.477 22:22:15.393
13 27.955 +0.058 22:22:28 510 13 29.074 +1.102 22:22:33.834 13 28.934 +0.058 22:22:44.327
14 28.085 +0.188 22:22:56.595 14 29.185 +1.213 22:23:03.019 14 29.101 +0.225 22:23:13.428
15 28.634 +0.737 22:23:25.229 15 29.170 +1.198 22:23:32.189 15 30.252 +1.376 22:23:43.680
16 28.180 +0.283 22:23:53.409 16 31.519 +3.547 22:24:03.708 16 29.951 +1.075 22:24:13.631
17 28.611 +0.714 22:24:22.020 17 29.302 +1.330 22:24:33.010 17 29.849 +0.973 22:24:43.480
18 28.361 +0.464 22:24:50.381 18 30.918 +2.946 22:25:03.928 18 29.743 +0.867 22:25:13.223
19 28.721 +0.824 22:25:19.102 19 30.530 +2.558 22:25:34.458 19 29.476 +0.600 22:25:42.699
20 29.949 +2.052 22:25:49.051 20 31.887 +3.915 22:26:06.345 20 31.166 +2.290 22:26:13.865
(737) Valentin TEILLET (4) Dominique THURY (10) Mathew BAYLISS
1 22:16:48.345 1 22:16:49.908 1 22:16:50.727
2 28.533 +0.831 22:17:16.878 2 30.084 +1.676 22:17:19.992 2 29.834 +0.874 22:17:20.561
3 28.551 +0.849 22:17:45.429 3 29.137 +0.729 22:17:49.129 3 29.116 +0.156 22:17:49.677
4 22:18:13.131 4 28.582 +0.174 22:18:17.711 4 22:18:18.637
5 28.957 +1.255 22:18:42.088 5 22:18:46.119 5 29.012 +0.052 22:18:47.649
6 28.769 +1.067 22:19:10.857 6 29.700 +1.292 22:19:15.819 6 29.061 +0.101 22:19:16.710
7 28.113 +0.411 22:19:38.970 7 29.041 +0.633 22:19:44.860 7 29.304 +0.344 22:19:46.014
8 29.230 +1.528 22:20:08.200 8 28.821 +0.413 22:20:13.681 8 29.361 +0.401 22:20:15.375
9 29.148 +1.446 22:20:37.348 9 29.470 +1.062 22:20:43.151 9 29.291 +0.331 22:20:44.666
10 28.437 +0.735 22:21:05.785 10 28.970 +0.562 22:21:12.121 10 29.247 +0.287 22:21:13.913
1 28.318 +0.616 22:21:34.103 u 28.937 +0.529 22:21:41.058 1 29.513 +0.553 22:21:43.426
12 28.183 +0.481 22:22:02.286 12 31.263 +2.855 22:22:12.321 12 29.733 +0.773 22:22:13.159
13 28.219 +0.517 22:22:30.505 13 29.086 +0.678 22:22:41.407 13 29.745 +0.785 22:22:42.904
14 28.872 +1.170 22:22:59.377 14 28.751 +0.343 22:23:10.158 14 20.428 +0.468 22:23:12.332
15 28.485 +0.783 22:23:27.862 15 30.131 +1.723 22:23:40.289 15 31.122 +2.162 22:23:43.454
16 28.992 +1.290 22:23:56.854 16 29.137 +0.729 22:24:09.426 16 29.943 +0.983 22:24:13.397
17 28.744 +1.042 22:24:25.598 17 30.090 +1.682 22:24:39.516 17 31.327 +2.367 22:24:44.724
18 28.957 +1.255 22:24:54.555 18 29.962 +1.554 22:25:09.478 18 30.397 +1.437 22:25:15.121
19 29.620 +1.918 22:25:24.175 19 29.921 +1.513 22:25:39.399 19 30.522 +1.562 22:25:45.643
20 31.055 +3.353 22:25:55.230 20 30.557 +2.149 22:26:09.956 20 38.815 +9.855 22:26:24.458
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ADAG SUPERCROSS —
WESTFALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
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Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019
SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km

FINAL 12.01.2019 21:58
Race (20 Laps) started at 22:16:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(79) Nic SCHMIDT

1 22:16:48.913
2 29.465 +0.787  22:17:18.378
3 22:17:47.056
4 28.680 +0.002  22:18:15.736
5 29.455 +0.777  22:18:45.191
6 28.908 +0.230  22:19:14.099
7 29.972 +1.204  22:19:44.071
8 29.467 +0.789  22:20:13.538
9 32.271 +3.503  22:20:45.809
10 31.458 +2.780  22:21:17.267
11 29.461 +0.783  22:21:46.728
12 29.382 +0.704  22:22:16.110
13 29.163 +0.485  22:22:45.273
14 29.894 +1.216  22:23:15.167
15 29.793 +1.115  22:23:44.960
16 29.535 +0.857  22:24:14.495
17 30.569 +1.891  22:24:45.064
18 31.419 +2.741  22:25:16.483
19 33.845 +5.167  22:25:50.328

(76) Jacob WILLIAMSON
1 22:16:51.018
2 33.687 +5.217  22:17:24.705
3 22:17:53.175
4 28.536 +0.066 22:18:21.711
5 28.966 +0.496  22:18:50.677
6 29.519 +1.049  22:19:20.196
7 29.312 +0.842  22:19:49.508
8 30.175 +1.705  22:20:19.683
9 29.101 +0.631  22:20:48.784
10 29.536 +1.066  22:21:18.320
11 30.438 +1.968  22:21:48.758
12 30.805 +2.335  22:22:19.563
13 29.421 +0.951  22:22:48.984
14 29.516 +1.046  22:23:18.500
15 31.892 +3422  22:23:50.392
16 37.881 +9.411  22:24:28.273
17 33.774 +5.304  22:25:02.047
18 33.564 +5.004  22:25:35.611
19 40.113 +11.643  22:26:15.724

(2) Florent RICHIER

1 22:16:52.005

2 30.799 +1.240 22:17:22.804

3 22:17:52.363

4 40.459 +10.900 22:18:32.822

5 52.433 +22.874 22:19:25.255

6 30.065 +0.506 22:19:55.320

7 30.346 +0.787 22:20:25.666

8 32.274 +2.715 22:20:57.940

9 41.836 +12.277 22:21:39.776

10 40.953 +11.394 22:22:20.729

11 31.066 +1.507 22:22:51.795

12 38.120 +8.561 22:23:29.915

13 35.791 +6.232 22:24:05.706

14 31.593 +2.034 22:24:37.299

15 48.352 +18.793 22:25:25.651

16 33.353 +3.794 22:25:59.004
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